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M Gmail Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: BIOPROVIDER LTD - QUOTATION OF OXYGEN MONITOR/ANALYZER MX300

1 message

customerservice@bio-pro.gr <customerservice@bio-pro.gr> 8 December 2021 at 14:23
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: pastelas <pastelas@bio-pro.gr>, George Pastellas <georgepastellas.gr@gmail.com>, nikos <technical@bio-pro.gr>

Dear Kate,

Thank you for your ematil.

Could you please send me a quotation about 5 pieces mySign Oxygen Monitor with 5 mounting
clamps?

Looking forward to your reply. Thank you in advance!

Best Regards,

Artemis Palla

BI 0+PRO
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BIOPROVIDER LTD.

Technical & Sales Department

www.bio-pro.gr

36 Katechaki Avenue,

N. Psychiko 11525
Athens, Greece
Tel.(0030) 210 50 50 054
(0030) 210 67 10 863
fax. (0030) 210 67 49 533

Mob: (+30) 6941424675
email: customerservice@bio-pro.gr

% Think before you print.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Tuesday, December 7, 2021 12:49 PM
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To: customerservice@bio-pro.gr
Subject: Re: BIOPROVIDER LTD - QUOTATION OF OXYGEN MONITOR/ANALYZER MX300

Good morning Artemis,

Thank you for your enquiry.

Unfortunately, we are no longer able to supply the MX300. The alternatives are as follows:

0111294 - oxygen monitor All-200M - $325 each EXW. Currently low stock, less than 5.

0111263 - oxygen monitor MaxO2 ME - $470 each EXW. Currently in stock.

0111276 - oxygen monitor MySign O - €299 each EXW. Currently in stock.

| have attached leaflets for your information.

Please let me know if | can be of any further assistance.

Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1718482187079749085%7Cmsg-f%3A171858821... 2/4


mailto:customerservice@bio-pro.gr
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy

08/12/2021, 14:32 Gmail - RE: BIOPROVIDER LTD - QUOTATION OF OXYGEN MONITOR/ANALYZER MX300
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 7 Dec 2021 at 10:18, <customerservice@bio-pro.gr> wrote:
Dear Kate,
I hope this email finds you well.
There is a client who wants 5 pieces of Oxygen Monitor/Analyzer MX360.
Could you please send me a quotation and inform me about the delivery time?

Looking forward to your reply. Thank you in advance!

Best Regards,

Artemis Palla

BIOPROVIDER LTD.

Technical & Sales Department

Www.bio-pro.gr

36 Katechaki Avenue,

N. Psychiko 11525
Athens, Greece

Tel.(0030) 210 50 50 054
(0030) 210 67 10 863
fax. (0030) 210 67 49 533

Mob: (+30) 6941424675
email: customerservice@bio-pro.gr

% Think before you print,
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ﬂ MySign O Leaflet (email) ID30374 (1).pdf
385K
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